(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
First class engineer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Nikolay Kapustin

Position applied for: | Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 28.07.1971 USSR
Phones: | +79502529328 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: = kapustinmen4@gmail.com Russia Arkhangelsk

City:
Messenger: = WhatsAp Home address: @ 46/3 Rozy Luxemburg
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Arkhangelsk
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 07.10.2028
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0584653 17.04.2023 Russia 16.04.2028
International passport 76 2081993 10.12.2019 Russia 10.12.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license 8600190691/20113277 04.10.2021 Netherlands 08.09.2026
Endorsement 04.10.2021 08.09.2026

Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/299482/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

United Kingdom

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

IEEX046744-25

04.10.2021

04.10.2021

Ireland

First class engineer

ARH205167293 04.10.2021
04.10.2021
DB00105694 DB00105694

Rybinsk / Russia

Eems Fivel /
Nederlands

Rybinsk / Russia

Mys Flora / Russia

Arklow Muse / lerland

Arklow Muse / lerland

Arklow Muse / lerland

Arklow Muse / lerland

Arklow Muse / lerland

Diving support
vessel /367

General Cargo
Vessel

Diving support
vessel / 367

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /5400

General Cargo
Vessel /18692

General Cargo
Vessel /18692

General Cargo
Vessel /18692

General Cargo
Vessel /18692

General Cargo
Vessel / 18692

MAK/ 1500

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

Russia

19.04.2016

02.03.2024 -
30.06.2024

15.12.2023 -
21.02.2024

27.04.2023 -
31.08.2023

30.06.2022 -
18.03.2023

30.10.2021 -
03.02.2022

22.04.2021 -
27.07.2021

15.10.2020 -
21.01.2021

30.01.2020 -
26.06.2020

03.07.2019 -
11.10.2019

08.09.2026

08.09.2026

08.09.2026

08.09.2026

01.11.2028

FGBU / Russia

Amasus/
Nederlands

FGBU / Russia

Eco Shipping /
Russia

Arklow
Shipping /
lerland

Arklow
Shipping /
lerland

Arklow
Shipping /
lerland

Arklow
Shipping /
lerland

Arklow
Shipping /
lerland



Arklow

. . General Cargo 21.11.2018 - o
Chief Engineer Arklow Muse / lerland Vessel /18692 MAK /5400 25 03.2019 shipping /
lerland
Sex: male Height: Overall size:
Eyes color: Weight: Shoe size:
Maritime education: Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
peciality languages:

Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:
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