





Nikolay Kapustin

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer First class engineer / Chief engineer officer First class engineer

Crewell ID: 299482



Main info						
Name / Surname:	Nikolay Kapustin	Nikolay Kapustin				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Cargo vessels			
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	28.07.1971 USSR			
Phones:	+79502529328	0502529328 Citizenship:				
E-mail:	kapustinmen4@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Russia Arkhangelsk			
Messenger:	WhatsAp	Home address:	46/3 Rozy Luxemburg			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Arkhangelsk			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	07.10.2028			

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	RUS 0584653	17.04.2023 Russia		16.04.2028		
International passport	76 2081993	10.12.2019	Russia	10.12.2029		

Diplomas							
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up			
Rank	First class	Date of issue Country of issue Valid up engineer / Chief engineer officer 04.10.2021 Netherlands 08.09.20					
Professional license	8600190691/20113277	04.10.2021	04.10.2021 Netherlands 0				
Endorsement		04.10.2021		08.09.2026			
Rank	First class	engineer / Cł	nief engineer offic	er			

Professional license	IEEX046744-25	04.10.2021	Ireland	08.09.2026				
Endorsement		04.10.2021		08.09.2026				
Rank		First class engineer						
Professional license	ARH205167293	04.10.2021	Russia	08.09.2026				
Endorsement		04.10.2021		08.09.2026				

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books							
Cour	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up						
United K	ingdom	DB00105694	DB00105694	19.04.2016	01.11.2028		

	Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country		
Chief Engineer	Rybinsk / Russia	Diving support vessel / 367		02.03.2024 - 30.06.2024	FGBU / Russia		
Chief Engineer	Eems Fivel / Nederlands	General Cargo Vessel	MAK / 1500	15.12.2023 - 21.02.2024	Amasus / Nederlands		
Chief Engineer	Rybinsk / Russia	Diving support vessel / 367		27.04.2023 - 31.08.2023	FGBU / Russia		
Chief Engineer	Mys Flora / Russia	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 5400	MAK / 5400	30.06.2022 - 18.03.2023	Eco Shipping / Russia		
Chief Engineer	Arklow Muse / Ierland	General Cargo Vessel / 18692	MAK / 5400	30.10.2021 - 03.02.2022	Arklow Shipping / Ierland		
Chief Engineer	Arklow Muse / Ierland	General Cargo Vessel / 18692	MAK / 5400	22.04.2021 - 27.07.2021	Arklow Shipping / Ierland		
Chief Engineer	Arklow Muse / Ierland	General Cargo Vessel / 18692	MAK / 5400	15.10.2020 - 21.01.2021	Arklow Shipping / Ierland		
Chief Engineer	Arklow Muse / Ierland	General Cargo Vessel / 18692	MAK / 5400	30.01.2020 - 26.06.2020	Arklow Shipping / Ierland		
Chief Engineer	Arklow Muse / lerland	General Cargo Vessel / 18692	MAK / 5400	03.07.2019 - 11.10.2019	Arklow Shipping / lerland		

Chief E	Chief Engineer Arklow Muse / Ierland General Cargo Vessel / 18692 MAK / 5400		n	21.11.2018 - 25.03.2019	Arklow shipping / lerland				
	Biometrics								
	Sex: mal	е		Heig	jht:			Overall s	size:
	Eyes color:			Weig	ght:		Shoe size:		
				Addition	nal in	ıfo			
Maritime education:					Addition	nal skills:			
	Speciality:					Knowledge laı	e of othe		
	Next of Kin								
Next of kin:				K	in phone	e:			

Kin address:

Kin name, Surname: